5680-02

KONMNEKUNAKONNEKL WA
Thnonorna

POCT
ONTNHA
FMYBUHA
MACCA

YPOBHN
MEPEKJTIOYATENN

NAMNOYKN

CEPTUOUKATHI
BEHELUWAHCKWUI XPYCTAJb

BEHELUWAHCKWUI XPYCTAJb
HA 3AKA3

METANTTIOKOHCTPYKLU WK

VENEZIA 1295

Pigalle
HacTeHHble CBETUMBHWKN

39 cm
15 Yinc

43 cm
17 inc

29 cm
11 Y4inc

5Kg
11 Ibs

1
1

2 Led x 8.4W - He
AVMMUPYEMbIN - B
KOMMNNeKTe

2 Led x 8.4W - not
dimmable - included

1 Led x 8.4W - He
AVMMUPYEMbIN - B
KOMIieKTe

1 Led x 8.4W - not
dimmable - included

UL - EAC - cULus

XpyCTanbHbil , 3010TO

AMeTncToBbIN, KageTckui
CuHun LiBeT, LiBeT
MOPCKOW BOJIHbI,
lronyboBaThin,
Kopu4yHeBbIi,
KapamesnbHbIf, 6apBMHOK,
KOHbSAYHbIN
UeT, MNecoyHbin LiBeT,
Xunakun kegp , LiseT
WHpuro, Cepbin
CuHeBaTbI, PO30BbIN

MonMpOoBaHHbINA XpOM,
YepH:bIn Xpom,
KpaLioBaHHOe 30/10TO

, ONVBKOBBIN
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39cm |15 1/4”



